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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T1  1   Florida State 290  290  280       860  -4 

T4  4  T2   South Carolina, U of 299  296  282       877  +13 
1  T1  T2   UCLA 288  292  297       877  +13 
3  3  4   Mississippi State 291  302  298       891  +27 

T4  5  5   Miami 299  303  294       896  +32 
8  9  6   Ole Miss 301  310  288       899  +35 
7  6  7   Georgia Southern 300  303  300       903  +39 
9  T7  8   North Florida 305  301  301       907  +43 

11  T7  9   Illinois 307  299  304       910  +46 
10  T11  10   College of Charleston 306  309  299       914  +50 
12  10  11   Denver 312  302  301       915  +51 
T4  T11  12   Quinnipiac 299  316  314       929  +65 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  69   73  68       210  -6   
T3 2   Letizia Bagnoli *  Florida Atlantic  72   71  68       211  -5   
T15 T3   Alice Hodge  Florida State  75   74  65       214  -2   
1 T3   Emma Spitz  UCLA  70   70  74       214  -2   

T9 5   Hannah Darling  South Carolina, U of  72   74  70       216  E   
T30 T6   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  75   77  66       218  +2   
T7 T6   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina, U of  75   70  73       218  +2   
T3 T6   Caroline Canales  UCLA  70   73  75       218  +2   
T9 T9   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  74   72  73       219  +3   
T7 T9   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen  Florida State  72   73  74       219  +3   
T3 T9   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi State  69   74  76       219  +3   
T12 T12   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  72   76  72       220  +4   
T15 T12   Alizee Vidal *  Kennesaw St. Univ.  77   72  71       220  +4   
T15 T14   Franziska Sliper  Miami  74   75  72       221  +5   
T20 T14   Crystal Wang  Illinois  78   72  71       221  +5   
T12 T16   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  74   74  74       222  +6   
T3 T16   Emilie Paltrinieri  UCLA  72   71  79       222  +6   
T44 T18   Justine Fournand  South Carolina, U of  79   76  68       223  +7   
11 T18   Mindy Herrick  North Florida  74   73  76       223  +7   

T12 T18   Berta Sanchez Sabe *  Jacksonville St.  71   77  75       223  +7   
T36 T21   Worapitcha Anudit  South Carolina, U of  77   76  71       224  +8   
T15 T21   Sara Byrne  Miami  77   72  75       224  +8   
T20 T21   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  72   78  74       224  +8   
T20 T21   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  78   72  74       224  +8   
T20 T21   Blair Stockett  Mississippi State  74   76  74       224  +8   
T15 T21   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  74   75  75       224  +8   
T30 T27   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  74   78  73       225  +9   
T20 T27   Melanie Green *  South Florida  77   73  75       225  +9   
T40 T27   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  80   74  71       225  +9   
T20 T30   Mia Kness  Georgia Southern  74   76  76       226  +10   
T30 T30   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  74   78  74       226  +10   
T20 32   Sara McKevitt  North Florida  75   75  77       227  +11   
T36 T33   Sarunchana Rattanasin  Georgia Southern  78   75  75       228  +12   
T20 T33   Isabel Sy  Illinois  77   73  78       228  +12   
T30 T35   Madison Heideman  Georgia Southern  76   76  77       229  +13   
T30 T35   Leeyen Peralta  Quinnipiac  78   74  77       229  +13   
T40 T35   Anna Zanusso  Denver  82   72  75       229  +13   
T49 T38   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina, U of  75   81  74       230  +14   
T44 T38   McKinley Cunningham  Ole Miss  78   77  75       230  +14   
T30 T40   Siyan Chen  Illinois  78   74  79       231  +15   
T20 T40   Anna Backman  Miami  73   77  81       231  +15   
T51 T40   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  79   78  74       231  +15   
T40 T40   Alyson Bean  Denver  75   79  77       231  +15   
T49 T40   Smith Knaffle  College of Charleston  76   80  75       231  +15   

T36 T40   Emma Bryant  Denver  76   77  78       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T46   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  81   78  73       232  +16   
T36 T46   Ana Pina Ortega  Mississippi State  75   78  79       232  +16   
T51 T46   Mary Kathryn Talledo  College of Charleston  77   80  75       232  +16   
T51 T49   Daniela Gonzalez Pinto  North Florida  82   75  76       233  +17   
T51 T49   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  75   82  76       233  +17   
T58 T49   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  83   76  74       233  +17   
T51 T52   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  76   81  77       234  +18   
63 T52   Meg Yoshida  Quinnipiac  83   81  70       234  +18   

T20 54   Kaylee Sakoda  Quinnipiac  70   80  85       235  +19   
T40 55   Olivia Schmidt *  Arkansas State  72   82  82       236  +20   
T44 56   Aimee Uchida  Quinnipiac  74   81  82       237  +21   
T51 57   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  77   80  81       238  +22   
62 T58   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  81   80  79       240  +24   

T51 T58   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  79   78  83       240  +24   
64 T60   Jessie Cai  North Florida  84   85  76       245  +29   

T60 T60   Fuge Zhang  Quinnipiac  77   83  85       245  +29   
T60 62   Victoria Schroedl *  Fairleigh Dickinson  79   81  87       247  +31   
65 65   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami   79  74       153  +9   

64   Daniella Barrett  Miami  78     73       151  +7   
66   Kaysie Harrelson  Georgia Southern  84     77       161  +17   
64   Daniella Barrett  Miami  78     73       151  +7   
66   Kaysie Harrelson  Georgia Southern  84     77       161  +17   
63   Ty Akabane  UCLA     74       74  +2   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 290 290 280 860

1 Beatrice Wallin (2) 69 73 68 210

T3 Alice Hodge (4) 75 74 65 214

T9 Amelia Williamson (1) 74 72 73 219

T9 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (5) 72 73 74 219

T21 Charlotte Heath (3) 78 72 74 224

T2 South Carolina, U of 299 296 282 877

5 Hannah Darling (2) 72 74 70 216

T6 Louise Rydqvist (1) 75 70 73 218

T18 Justine Fournand (4) 79 76 68 223

T21 Worapitcha Anudit (5) 77 76 71 224

T38 Mathilde Claisse (3) 75 81 74 230

T2 UCLA 288 292 297 877

T3 Emma Spitz (4) 70 70 74 214

T6 Caroline Canales (3) 70 73 75 218

T16 Emilie Paltrinieri (2) 72 71 79 222

T40 Alessia Nobilio (1) 79 78 74 231

63 Ty Akabane (6) 74 74

4 Mississippi State 291 302 298 891

T9 Ashley Gilliam (2) 69 74 76 219

T16 Hannah Levi (4) 74 74 74 222

T21 Blair Stockett (1) 74 76 74 224

T30 Julia Lopez Ramirez (5) 74 78 74 226

T46 Ana Pina Ortega (3) 75 78 79 232

5 Miami 299 303 294 896

T14 Franziska Sliper (5) 74 75 72 221

T21 Sara Byrne (3) 77 72 75 224

T40 Anna Backman (2) 73 77 81 231

64 Daniella Barrett (4) 78 73 151

65 Kristyna Frydlova (6) 79 74 153

6 Ole Miss 301 310 288 899

T6 Chiara Tamburlini (1) 75 77 66 218

T21 Andrea Lignell (2) 72 78 74 224

T38 McKinley Cunningham (5) 78 77 75 230

T46 Natacha Husted (4) 81 78 73 232

T52 Julia Johnson (3) 76 81 77 234

7 Georgia Southern 300 303 300 903

T12 Abby Newton (3) 72 76 72 220

T30 Mia Kness (2) 74 76 76 226

T33 Sarunchana Rattanasin (1) 78 75 75 228

T35 Madison Heideman (4) 76 76 77 229

66 Kaysie Harrelson (5) 84 77 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 North Florida 305 301 301 907

T18 Mindy Herrick (2) 74 73 76 223

T27 Christin Eisenbeiss (1) 74 78 73 225

32 Sara McKevitt (3) 75 75 77 227

T49 Daniela Gonzalez Pinto (5) 82 75 76 233

T60 Jessie Cai (4) 84 85 76 245

9 Illinois 307 299 304 910

T14 Crystal Wang (1) 78 72 71 221

T33 Isabel Sy (3) 77 73 78 228

T40 Siyan Chen (4) 78 74 79 231

T49 Kornkamol Sukaree (2) 75 82 76 233

57 Lexanne Halama (5) 77 80 81 238

10 College of Charleston 306 309 299 914

T21 Emma Schimpf (2) 74 75 75 224

T40 Smith Knaffle (5) 76 80 75 231

T46 Mary Kathryn Talledo (4) 77 80 75 232

T49 Viktoria Hund (1) 83 76 74 233

T58 Jodee Tindal (3) 79 78 83 240

11 Denver 312 302 301 915

T27 Clara Gestsdottir (4) 80 74 71 225

T35 Anna Zanusso (1) 82 72 75 229

T40 Alyson Bean (3) 75 79 77 231

T40 Emma Bryant (5) 76 77 78 231

T58 Anna Cathrine Krekling (2) 81 80 79 240

12 Quinnipiac 299 316 314 929

T35 Leeyen Peralta (2) 78 74 77 229

T52 Meg Yoshida (5) 83 81 70 234

54 Kaylee Sakoda (1) 70 80 85 235

56 Aimee Uchida (3) 74 81 82 237

T60 Fuge Zhang (4) 77 83 85 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

2 Letizia Bagnoli (Florida Atlantic) 72 71 68 211

T12 Alizee Vidal (Kennesaw St. Univ. ) 77 72 71 220

T18 Berta Sanchez Sabe (Jacksonville St.) 71 77 75 223

T27 Melanie Green (South Florida) 77 73 75 225

55 Olivia Schmidt (Arkansas State) 72 82 82 236

62 Victoria Schroedl (Fairleigh Dickinson) 79 81 87 247
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